DESCRIPTION
The SBU Slab Bolster Upper is a continuous metal
bar support used to maintain the elevation of rebar
in reinforced concrete.  They consist of two runner
wires and a top supporting wire connected by
evenly spaced legs.  SBU Slab Bolster Uppers are
melted, rolled, and manufactured in the USA.
APPLICATION

■ SB Slab Bolsters
■ PC110 Rebar Impalement Safety Cap
HOW TO ORDER
Specify: (1) quantity, (2) name, (3) cover height, (4)
special coatings
Example: 500, SBU Slab Bolster Upper, 4" cover,
epoxy coated
ORDERING INFORMATION
SLAB BOLSTER UPPER - PLAIN, SHORT (CLASS 3)
Product Code Description Weight
143349 1" X 15" 0.44 LB
143350 1" X 20" 0.74 LB
143347 1-1/2" X 15" 0.47 LB
143348 1-1/2" X 20" 0.74 LB
143351 2" X 15" 0.47 LB
143352 2" X 20" 0.77 LB
70492 3" X 10" 0.35 LB
70494 3" X 15" 0.55 LB
70496 3" X 20" 0.80 LB
SBU - SLAB BOLSTER UPPER
Rebar Supports
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Page 1 of 2 File Date: 7/11/2017
SLAB BOLSTER UPPER - PLAIN  (CLASS 3)
Product Code Description Weight
125116 3/4" X 5' 0.37 LB
125117 1" X 5' 0.36 LB
125118 1-1/4" X 5' 0.38 LB
125119 1-1/2" X 5' 0.39 LB
125120 1-3/4" X 5' 0.39 LB
125121 2" X 5' 0.40 LB
125122 2-1/4" X 5' 0.42 LB
125123 2-1/2" X 5' 0.42 LB
125124 2-3/4" X 5' 0.42 LB
125125 3" X 5' 0.44 LB
70660 3-1/2" X 5' 0.44 LB
113180 4" X 5' 0.45 LB
121250 4-1/2" X 5' 0.48 LB
121251 5" X 5' 0.48 LB
SLAB BOLSTER UPPER - EPOXY COATED (CLASS 1A)
Product Code Description Weight
125126 3/4" X 5' 0.37 LB
125127 1" X 5' 0.37 LB
125128 1-1/4" X 5' 0.38 LB
125129 1-1/2" X 5' 0.40 LB
125130 1-3/4" X 5' 0.40 LB
125131 2" X 5' 0.40 LB
125132 2-1/4" X 5' 0.41 LB
125133 2-1/2" X 5' 0.42 LB
125134 2-3/4" X 5' 0.42 LB
125135 3" X 5' 0.44 LB
SLAB BOLSTER UPPER - GALVANIZED
Product Code Description Weight
70508 3/4" X 5' 0.36 LB
70518 1" X 5' 0.36 LB
70528 1-1/4" X 5' 0.38 LB
70538 1-1/2" X 5' 0.38 LB
70548 1-3/4" X 5' 0.40 LB
70558 2" X 5' 0.40 LB
70568 2-1/4" X 5' 0.41 LB
70578 2-1/2" X 5' 0.42 LB
70588 2-3/4" X 5' 0.44 LB
70598 3" X 5' 0.44 LB
SLAB BOLSTER UPPER - PLASTIC DIPPED (CLASS 1)
Product Code Description Weight
70559 2" X 5' 0.40 LB
MANUFACTURER
Dayton Superior Corporation
1125 Byers Road
Miamisburg, OH 45342
Customer Service: 888-977-9600